City of Paso Robles

Updated May 6, 2016
Executive Salary Range Information

Job Title

Mayor

Council Member

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Director of Administrative Services
Director of Community Development
Director of Library and Recreation Services
Director of Public Works

Fire Chief

Police Chief

Annual Maximum
$9,600.00
$7,200.00

$201,000.00
$164,861.00
$164,861.00
$164,861.00
$164,861.00
$164,861.00
$171,569.00
$171,569.00



